
MOMENTS

presented by

5:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

BALDWIN WALLACE UNIVERSITY 
MUSICAL THEATRE STUDENTS

ANDY GRAMMER 

APOSTLE JONES

CAVS 216STIX

DJ KYRO

PNC STAGE
E. 14th St

SECOND STAGE
Euclid Ave

 

DAZZLE AWARDS ALUMNI

LOCONTI BAND

SEPTEMBER 28, 2023
SCHEDULE OF E VENTS

Thursday–Friday–Saturday
Experience the history behind Playhouse Square’s marquees. 

Full service bar. DJ Friday and Saturday 6–10 p.m.

MARQUEE LOUNGE - U.S. Bank Plaza 

MARQUEE MOMENTS presented by


