

SEPTEMBER 28, 2023 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

5.00 P W	PNC STAGE E. 14th St	SECOND STAGE Euclid Ave
5:00 P.M.		
6:00 P.M.		LOCONTI BAND
	BALDWIN WALLACE UNIVERSITY MUSICAL THEATRE STUDENTS	
7:00 P.M.	DAZZLE AWARDS ALUMNI	THEATH
8:00 P.M.	51	APOSTLE JONES
	ANDY GRAMMER	
9:00 P.M.	MARQUEE MOMENT	CAVS 216STIX TS presented by GE Lighting
	MARQUE MOMENT	DJ KYRO



10:00 P.M.

UNIONHOME MARQUEE LOUNGE - U.S. Bank Plaza

Thursday-Friday-Saturday

Experience the history behind Playhouse Square's marquees. Full service bar. DJ Friday and Saturday 6–10 p.m.